

Ct. Case 88/2022
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd.
Vs.
TARAWATI
PS: (S.P. BADLI)

10.03.2023

Present: Sh. V.S. Verma, A/R of the complainant company
alongwith Ms. Shiwani Sharma, Senior Manager (Legal)
and Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager of TPDDL.

PF not filed.

Let the previous order be complied afresh for the NDOH.

Put up on **25.04.2023**.

(JITENDRA SINGH)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
10.03.2023