

Ct. Case 88/2022  
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd.  
Vs.  
TARAWATI

25.11.2023

Present : Sh. V.S. Verma, A/R of the complainant company along with Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Manager(Legal) of TPDDL.  
Accused Tarawati in person with ld. counsel Sh. Ashish Dahiya.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE on **04.01.2024**.

Let PWs Dharmender Patel, Shivam (photographer) and Sh. S.S. Meena be summoned for the said date.

( Jitendra Singh )  
ASJ (Electricity), N/W  
Rohini Courts, Delhi  
25.11.2023