

8 Ct. Cases 133/2025
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs. MANI PAL

26.07.2025

Present : Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Substitute Additional PP for state.
Sh. Satish Kumar, A/R of the complainant company.
Sh. Vaibhav, Manager (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.
Accused is yet to be summoned.
ASI Devender Kumar in person.

ASI Devender Kumar has filed original documents in the present matter, same are duly verified and found to be correct by complainant company. Original documents are taken on record.

Be put up for PSE on 20.09.2025.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
26.07.2025