

**CC No.88/2022
State Vs. Tara Wati
PS S P Badli**

12/1/2026

Present: Sh. Satish Kumar, AR for the complainant, along with
Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Manager & Ms. Shiwani Sharma, Sr.
Manager Legal for TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd.

Accused is absent.

Be awaited.

**(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/12.01.2026**

12/1/2026, At 12:35 pm

Present: Sh. Satish Kumar, AR for the complainant, along with
Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Manager & Ms. Shiwani Sharma, Sr.
Manager Legal for TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd.

Accused is absent despite repeated calls since morning.

Issue B/W in the sum of Rs.5,000/- against the accused,
returnable on 7/2/2026.

**(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/12.01.2026**