

Ct. Case: 88/2022
TPDDL Vs Tarawati

30.04.2026

Present: Ms. Shiwani, Senior Manager (Legal) of the complainant/
TPDDL.
Sh. Vaibhav, Manager (Legal) and Mr. Adib Mustafa Khan,
AGM, (Lagal) for complainant/TPDDL
Accused Tarawati in person.

Today, accused has handed over Post Dated Cheque of
Rs.24000/- bearing no. 114788 dt. 10.05.26 drawn on Bank of India,
Budhpur Branch, towards the remaining settlement amount to Sh.
Vaibhav, Manager (Legal) for complainant/TPDDL.

Put up for verification of payment on 04.06.2026.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
30.04.2026